MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION 2019/11/15 £410:13

Model No.DUR182U CORDLESS GRASS TRIMMER

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html HH 1/7



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION 2019/11/15 £410:13

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html HH 2/7



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION 2019/11/15 £%10:13

Model No.DUR182U CORDLESS GRASS TRIMMER

75

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html HMm| 3/7



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION 2019/11/15 £410:13

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html HH 4/7



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.DUR182U CORDLESS GRASS TRIMMER

2019/11/15 £410:13

PEE | mean 25 it | i@ [Newod| mm1 | mmo sz
001 158659-8  |iEIEAHMY 1
C10 |273526-7 |Fi# 18 1
002 135395-3  |iEIEEIEEELERL 1
D10 INC. 3-7
003 922241-7  |#2#2 M5X25 4
004 318272-6  |{EIEEELE 1 1
005 318273-4 |{BIEEERE 2 1
006 318274-2 |{RIEEIERE 3 1
007 922251-4  |7NAEEEMEEIEE M5X30 2
008 332068-1 EIL 19 1
009 187587-0 |FEFHH4E 1
D10 INC. 15
010 651533-4  |Fikd SLE6A2-33 1
011 686015-7 |ZEERF 1
012 454298-5 |fHEIRT 1
013 233114-2 BRUEEE 4 1
014 454295-1 FIRAIE 1
015 187587-0 |FEFHH4E 1
D10 INC. 9
016 650704-0  |BHREI D2SW-P01L1-3M 1
017 234003-4 |B4EEE 5 1
018 687261-5 |EiR 1
019 265995-6 | Fi24% 4X18 1
020 265995-6 | FiB4% 4X18 5
021 911256-9 RETEIZ44 M5X35 1
022 699060-3 EIRRETT 1
023 187665-6  |JME4H 1
C10 |263005-3 |1%F78H 6 2
D10 INC. 30
024 346248-3 |BEIERK 24 1
025 265995-6 | FiB4% 4X18 1
026 687261-5 | Bt 1
027 265995-6  |INIFUR44 4X18 1
028 620196-7  |1#ZHIZR A 1
029 142134-4 | F3EHI234EM 1
030 187665-6  |[JMNE4R 1
C10 |[263005-3 |#&K73H 6 2
D10 INC. 23
031 265995-6 | Fi24% 4X18 6
032 815M97-2 | #&hZ DUR182U 1
033 644808-8 | EthimF 1
https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html BHH| 5/7



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2019/11/15 £410:13

034 424463-0 4@ 1
035 168478-4 | REHIEE 1
036 922228-9 N7 A 2% M5X18 1
056 187585-4 |BiEINS4E 1
D10 INC. 69
057 629985-7 |EF 1
058 619324-9 |@E¥ 1
059C  |213961-7 OF 12 1
059D  |213961-7 OR 12 1
059-1C |213373-4 O[22 1
059-1D |213373-4 ORE22 1
059-1E |213373-4 ORE22 1
060 318978-6  |EHiEFE 1
061 213325-5 |O R 19 1
062 210022-4 | ZEEREhFE 626DDW 1
062-1 [210143-2 |BALL BEARING 62627 1
063 227773-2  |1EfEtEER 31 1
064 326275-6 | J#H 1
065 210059-1 ELkEh A 6000DDW 1
066 324917-6  |1BINER 1
066-1 [326906-7 |RECEIVE WASHER 1
067 168797-8  |[IMNEREL 1
068 264018-7 |28} M8 1
069 187585-4 |BiEIELE 1
D10 INC. 56
070 265995-6 | TFi844 4X18 8
071 424567-8 |1SZBER 24 1
072 922228-9 A7 A 1R% M5X18 2
073 345923-8  |{R:EzIEH 1
074 454299-3  |{R:E23 1
075 142252-8  |ERRMAH 1
C10 |801H77-4 |E&EEH 1
C20 [819312-8 |MAKITA 1Z:51Z% 1
077 699059-8 |EIRARETT 1
079 346622-5  |{REMR 1
080 326348-5 |EiRIREE 1
081 413143-3 2R 2
082 454641-8  |{RFEZIE EE 1
083 942151-2 |42 [E 6 2
084 266579-3 |22 M6X30 2
085 266427-6 |44 4X12 1
086 346725-5 |#TD 1
087 454640-0  |{R:Ez23 1
AOT 123235-7  |FJI4ER 1

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

HH 6/7



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2019/11/15 £410:13

AO01-1 A-56926 FEAERIE|EIE R 230mm X 1
A02 125516-5 |Hre4H 1
A03 195246-2 |#EHIR 1
A04 783202-0 |/NARTF 4 1
A04-1 |783018-3 |BOX DRIVER X 1
A05 783217-7 ~NARF 5 1
A05-1 |783202-0 |/"AEWRF 4 X 1
A06 831304-7  |MiELS 1
A07D [450128-8 |Eith{R:EZ 1
AO7E  [450128-8 |EithiR:EZE 2
A08D [***DC18RC |7E&E23C/195582-6 1
AOSE |**DC18RC |7 &E2:C/195582-6 1
A08-1D [***DC18RC |7£&E23C/195582-6 < 1
A08-1E |***DC18RC |7 &E2:C/195582-6 < 1
A09D | 194204-5 &Eth BL1830 1
A09-1D |196789-7  |$2EE;th BL1830 o 1
A09-1E [196789-7  |$2&E;th BL1830 2
A09-2D |196789-7 |$2Eth BL1830 0 1
A09-2E |196789-7 $2EEth BL1830 o) 2
A09-3D [196974-2  |$2&;th BL1830 < 1
A09-3E [196974-2  |$2EE;th BL1830 < 2
A09-4D |197604-8 |$2EE;th FE/nEY BL1830B < 1
A09-4E [197604-8 |#2Eth ZE/~E BL1830B < 2
A10 450573-7 |IEZ= 2
A10-1 |456924-2 |TOOL COVER o] 1
A11C  [196589-5 |/ERE4B4H 1
A11E  |196589-5 |/EREAE4E 1
A12C |A-56873 ReEE4E 1
A12E  |A-56873 RESAE 1
A12-1C |A-56873 REZH ) 1
A12-1E |A-56873 ReEZE4E O 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 2019/11/15

BmE 7/7



